Distributor of ON Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of NCP803SN293T3 - IC MPU RESET MON 2.93V SOT-23
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ON SemiconductorON Semiconductor
NCP803SN293T3NCP803SN293T3

TAPING FORM
PIN 1
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
Component Taping Orientation for 3L SOT−23 (JEDEC−236) Devices
Standard Reel Component Orientation
(Mark Right Side Up)
DEVICE
MARKING
SOT−23
Package Carrier Width (W) Pitch (P) Part Per Full Reel Reel Size
8 mm 4 mm 3000 7 inches
Tape & Reel Specifications Table
SOT−23 10000 13 inches8 mm 4 mm
MARKING AND THRESHOLD INFORMATION
ON Semicond ctor Part # V * Marking (Note 5)ON Semiconductor Part # VTH* Marking  (Note 5)
NCP803SN160T1 1.60 SCQM
NCP803SN160T1G 1.60 SCQM
NCP803SN232T1 2.32 SQRM
NCP803SN232T1G 2.32 SQRM
NCP803SN263T1 2.63 SQCM
NCP803SN263T1G 2.63 SQCM
NCP803SN293T1 2.93 SQDM
NCP803SN293T1G 2.93 SQDM
NCP803SN293T3 2.93 SQDM
NCP803SN293T3G 2.93 SQDM
NCP803SN308T1 3.08 SQEM
NCP803SN308T1G 3.08 SQEM
NCP803SN438T1 4.38 SQFM
NCP803SN438T1G 4.38 SQFM
NCP803SN463T1 4.63 SQGM
NCP803SN463T1G 4.63 SQGM
NOTE: The “G” suffix indicates Pb−Free package available.
*Contact your ON Semiconductor sales representative for other threshold voltage options.
5. M = Monthly Date Code
                               6 / 7                               6 / 7